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Decentralization W/G meeting

Irinka Tskhomelidze <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>

Wed 3/14/2018 12:12 PM

To:David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia <eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; Irma Khonelidze
<i.khonelidze@ncdc.ge>; Gamkrelidze, Amiran (CDC ncdc.ge) <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; newvector444@yahoo.com
<newvector444@yahoo.com>; mgogia@hrn.ge <mgogia@hrn.ge>; Maia Alkhazashvili <m.alkhazashvili@ncdc.ge>; Karla A
Thornton <kthornton@salud.unm.edu>; Miranda Leah Sedillo <MLSedillo@salud.unm.edu>; Maia Japaridze
<Maia.Japaridze@finddx.org>; Aleko Turdziladze <a.turdziladze@ncdc.ge>; Shadaker, Shaun (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) (CTR)
<lgif@cdc.gov>; Tengiz Tsertsvadze <tengizt@gol.ge>; akaki abutidze <akakiabutidze@yahoo.com>; Maia Butsashvili
<maiabutsashvili@gmail.com>; easterbrookp@who.int <easterbrookp@who.int>; Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP)
<fma0@cdc.gov>; Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <hij9@cdc.gov>; Glass, Nancy (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) (CTR)
<iub1@cdc.gov>; Irinka Tskhomelidze <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>; Lia Gvinjilia <Igvinjilia@gmail.com>; Tinatin Kuchuloria
<kuchuloria.tatia@gmail.com>; Skaggs Beth (CDC/CGH/DGHP) <bgs7@cdc.gov>; Ketevan Stvilia <stviliak@gmail.com>;
Alexander Asatiani <alx.asatiani@gmail.com>; nfmtc@nilc.org.ge <nfmtc@nilc.org.ge>; ukakiladze@gmail.com
<ukakiladze@gmail.com>; Tamar Bortsvadze <tamar.bortsvadze@gmail.com>; Coord MDM Georgia Harm Reduction
<coord.hr.georgia@medecinsdumonde.net>; Advocacy MDM Georgia <advocacy.georgia@medecinsdumonde.net>; Maia
Lagvilava <mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>;

CcJessica Ray <jessray727@gmail.com>;

@ 2 attachments

HCV Decentralization Concepts. Draft.docx; Meeting Minutes Decentralization_WG-March Draft.docx;

Dear all,

Attached please find Draft Decentralization Concept on HCV Elimination Program in Georgia with minor changes and
oversight group meeting minutes held on March 5th, 2018.

Please let me know if you have any suggestions and comments regarding these documents;

Looking forward to working with you all.

Best regards,

Irina Tskhomelidze,

CDC South Caucasus Office

9 M. Asatiani str. 0177 Tbilisi,Georgia
Tel: (995 598 708 807)
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